Page 1 of 10
(Rev. 06/2022)
OLMLS_ss_v2.9
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible, we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not
alter the function of the product. Specification sheets found at www.selux.us are the most recent versions and supercede all other printed or electronic versions.
Selux Corporation © 2022, T 845-834-1400,  800-735-8927,  F 845-834-1401,  www.selux.us
Approvals
LED WARRANTY

Delivered Lumens: 4,450
Input Watts: 50W
Maximum candela of 3228
Maximum candela Angle 0H x 0V
NEMA Classification: 1H x 1V
ASM / 50W LED / 3000K
Catalog #: OLMLS-S09-X-L50-30
Delivered Lumens: 4,450
Input Watts: 50W
Maximum candela of 64,983
Maximum candela Angle 0H x 0V
NEMA Classification: 1H x 1V
S09 / 50W LED / 3000K CCT
Olivio Medio COB Solar (Lumen Matrix)
Model# Delivered Lumens Lumens/Watt Watts Max Amblent Temp.
OLMLS-S20-1-L17-30-XX-XX 1581 93 17 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L17-30-XX-XX 1547 91 17 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L17-30-XX-XX 1547 91 17 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L17-30-XX-XX 1496 88 17 40C
OLMLS-AMS-1-L17-30-XX-XX 1394 82 17 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L17-30-XX-XX-SL 1445 85 17 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L17-30-XX-XX-SL 1445 85 17 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L17-30-XX-XX-SL 1394 82 17 40C
OLMLS-S20-1-L25-30-XX-XX 2325 93 25 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L25-30-XX-XX 2225 89 25 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L25-30-XX-XX 2225 89 25 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L25-30-XX-XX 2150 86 25 40C
OLMLS-AMS-1-L25-30-XX-XX 2000 80 25 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L25-30-XX-XX-SL 2075 83 25 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L25-30-XX-XX-SL 2075 83 25 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L25-30-XX-XX-SL 2000 80 25 40C
OLMLS-S20-1-L35-30-XX-XX 3225 93 35 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L35-30-XX-XX 3080 88 35 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L35-30-XX-XX 3045 87 35 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L35-30-XX-XX 3010 86 35 40C
OLMLS-AMS-1-L35-30-XX-XX 2765 79 35 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L35-30-XX-XX-SL 2870 82 35 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L35-30-XX-XX-SL 2870 82 35 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L35-30-XX-XX-SL 2765 79 25 40C
OLMLS-S20-1-L50-30-XX-XX 4650 93 50 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L50-30-XX-XX 4450 89 50 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L50-30-XX-XX 4400 88 50 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L50-30-XX-XX 4300 86 50 40C
OLMLS-AMS-1-L50-30-XX-XX 4000 80 50 40C
OLMLS-S09-1-L50-30-XX-XX-SL 4150 83 50 40C
OLMLS-F40-1-L50-30-XX-XX-SL 4125 83 50 40C
OLMLS-F80-1-L50-30-XX-XX-SL 4000 80 50 40C